
City Hall
215 E. McKinney St.
Denton, Texas 76201
www.cityofdenton.com

City of Denton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 17-351 Name:

Type: Ordinance

File created: In control:3/5/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/21/2017

Title: Consider adoption of an ordinance of the City of Denton, Texas authorizing the approval of a fifth
amendment to a contract between the City of Denton and ABB, Inc. for Electric Utility 69kV and 138kV
Instrument Transformers which was originally approved by Council on December 4, 2012 in the
amount of $2,290,000 with a first through fourth amendment providing for line item changes but no
change to the contract award amount, and approved by Purchasing staff; providing for the
expenditure of funds therefor; and providing an effective date (File 5064-providing for an additional
expenditure amount not-to-exceed $572,500 with the total contract amount not-to-exceed
$2,862,500).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1-Original Contract and Amendments, 2. Exhibit 2-Ordinance, 3. Exhibit 3-Fifth Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Denton Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

